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Wednesday, September 28, 2022  
 
08:20-08:30 Opening remarks 
  Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
 

08:30-11:00 Session 1: The basics  
  Moderators: Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT; Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
08:30   Breast imaging: a never-ending evolution 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
09:00   MRI techniques and protocols 
  Tamar Sella, Jerusalem/IL 
09:30  CEM techniques and protocols 
  Eva M. Fallenberg, Munich/DE   
10:00   Reading with BI-RADS and more 
   Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT  
10:30  Contrast-enhancing breast lesions: to biopsy or not to biopsy? 
  Paola Clauser, Vienna/AT 
 

11:00-11:30 Coffee break  
 

11:30-13:00 Workshop 1 
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES  
  Paola Clauser, Vienna/AT   
  Eva M. Fallenberg, Munich/DE   
  Fleur Kilburn-Toppin, Cambridge/UK 
  Christiane K. Kuhl, Aachen/DE 
  Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
  Tamar Sella, Jerusalem/IL 
 

13:00-14:00 Lunch break  
 

14:00-17:00 Session 2: Clinical practice  
  Moderators: Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES; Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU 
14:00  High-risk screening 
  Fleur Kilburn-Toppin, Cambridge/UK 
14:30  Neoadjuvant chemotherapy 
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES 
15:00  DCIS: contrast-enhancement versus calcifications 
  Christiane K. Kuhl, Aachen/DE   
15:30  Preoperative: MRI or CEM? 
  Marc Lobbes, Sittard-Geelen/NL 
16:00   Breast implants and oncoplastic reconstructions 
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR 
16:30  Pitfalls and errors: a case-based learning  
  Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU 
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17:00-17:30 Coffee break 
 

17:30-18:45 Workshop 2  
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR  
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT  
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES 
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE  
  Gábor Forrai, Budapest/HU 
  Fleur Kilburn-Toppin, Cambridge/UK 
  Christiane K. Kuhl, Aachen/DE   
  Marc Lobbes, Sittard-Geelen/NL   
  

 
Thursday, September 29, 2022 
 
08:00-10:30 Session 3: Predicting the future 
  Moderators: Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT; Sophia Zackrisson, Malmö/SE 
08:00  Intermediate-risk screening after the DENSE trial 
  Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL 
08:30  DWI-MRI alone? Ready to go? 
  Laura Martincich, Asti/IT  
09:00  The prognostic value of breast MRI 
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 
09:30  AI for breast MRI (and CEM?) 
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT  
10:00  CEM versus MRI: a cost-effectiveness perspective 
  Sophia Zackrisson, Malmö/SE 
 

10:30-11:00 Coffee break  
 

11:00-12:00 Workshop 3  
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR  
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT   
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE  
  Marc Lobbes, Sittard-Geelen/NL   
  Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL   
  Laura Martincich, Asti/IT 
  Tamar Sella, Jerusalem/IL 
  Sophia Zackrisson, Malmö/SE  
 

12:00-12:15 Course summary and closing remarks  
  Fiona J. Gilbert, Cambridge/UK, EUSOBI President 
 

12:15-13:15 Lunch 


